
Gole Secche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perla Davide (07/277) 6 10 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraris Jacopo (07/764) 6 13 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 3 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 6 10 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano (09/150) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elia Roberto (07/346) 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bessolo Alex (07/841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perla Davide 07/277 12 26 2,17

Ferraris Jacopo 07/764 12 25 2,08

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 7 17 2,43

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 10 12 1,20

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano 09/150 2 5 2,50

Elia Roberto 07/346 5 3 0,60

Bessolo Alex 07/841 0 0 0,00

I Corsari Dell'Assedio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Niro Domenico (07/447) 6 8 4 3 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpe  Fabio (07/899) 6 7 6 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 3 4 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 6 7 6 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 3 2 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niro Domenico 07/447 16 26 1,62

Volpe  Fabio 07/899 18 26 1,44

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 15 21 1,40

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 15 16 1,07

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 8 6 0,75

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 0 0 0,00

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 0 0 0,00

La Seccina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Berga Massimo (09/120) 0 0 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petey Fabio (09/229) 0 0 6 9 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berga  Moreno (09/335) 0 0 3 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malcuit Roberto (09/103) 0 0 6 9 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruiu Michele (09/278) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baloire Endy (09/118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelet Diego (09/135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vout Ezio (09/141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berga Massimo 09/120 12 22 1,83

Petey Fabio 09/229 12 15 1,25

Berga  Moreno 09/335 9 14 1,56

Malcuit Roberto 09/103 12 11 0,92

Ruiu Michele 09/278 3 8 2,67

Baloire Endy 09/118 0 0 0,00

Michelet Diego 09/135 0 0 0,00

Vout Ezio 09/141 0 0 0,00

I Demoni Del Rotarius

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sesano Andrea (07/1830) 6 15 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scotti William (07/2294) 6 10 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Cristian (07/2060) 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spinello Daniele (07/1831) 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mereu Christian (07/535) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melle  Cristian (07/562) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelo Luca (07/1986) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biava Cristian (07/2229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sesano Andrea 07/1830 12 32 2,67

Scotti William 07/2294 12 23 1,92

Martorana Cristian 07/2060 12 21 1,75

Spinello Daniele 07/1831 6 4 0,67

Mereu Christian 07/535 3 3 1,00

Melle  Cristian 07/562 3 1 0,33

Angelo Luca 07/1986 0 0 0,00

Biava Cristian 07/2229 0 0 0,00



Le Pecore Nere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valle Stefano Luigi (07/1964) 6 9 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falco Daniele (07/222) 6 12 6 11 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furini Dennis (07/1331) 3 3 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dezutti Claudio (07/227) 6 9 3 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dezutti Gian Paolo (07/199) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christie Petri Francois (07/2303) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caser Andrea (07/265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Noel David Michel Georges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succo Valerio (07/995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valle Stefano Luigi 07/1964 18 34 1,89

Falco Daniele 07/222 18 32 1,78

Furini Dennis 07/1331 15 15 1,00

Dezutti Claudio 07/227 15 11 0,73

Dezutti Gian Paolo 07/199 3 2 0,67

Christie Petri Francois 07/2303 3 1 0,33

Caser Andrea 07/265 0 0 0,00

Noel David Michel 07/1919 0 0 0,00

Succo Valerio 07/995 0 0 0,00


